
 

 

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

B.E- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM  

 

YEAR:III SEMESTER:VI  SECTION: A1  BATCH:2019-2023  
 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.15 –                    
3.15 PM 

PHYSICAL MODE 

Monday SMEA3017 SMEA1602 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMEA2601/SMEA2602 

Tuesday SMEA1602 SMEA3017 SMEA1601 SMEA3009 SMEA2601 

Wednesday SMEA1602 SMEA1601 SMEA3009 SMEA3017 SMEA2602 

ONLINE MODE 

Thursday SMEA3017 SMEA3009 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMEA1601 
CBCS / 

Open Elective 
- 

Friday SMEA1601 SMEA1602 SMEA3009 
CBCS / 

Open Elective 
- 

Saturday SMEA1602 SMEA3017 SMEA3009 SMEA1601 - 

 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMEA1601 Design of Transmission Systems Dr.S.Ganesan Dr.S.Ganesan 

2. SMEA1602 Gas Dynamics and Jet propulsion Dr.G.Senthilkumar Dr.G.Senthilkumar 

3. SMEA3009 
Product Design and Development 
(Elective 1) 

Dr.G.Arunkumar Dr.G.Arunkumar 

4. SMEA3017 
Industrial Safety Engineering 
(Elective 2) 

Dr.M.Purusothaman Dr.M.Purusothaman 

5. 

SMEA4001 
Resource Management 
Techniques (Open Elective) 

Mr.R.Siva Mr.R.Siva 

SMEA3012 
Industrial Robotics and Expert 
Systems (CBCS) 

Mr.V.Sriram Mr.V.Sriram 

SAUA3013 
Alternate Fuels and Energy 
Systems (CBCS) 

Dr.A.Karthikeyan Dr.A.Karthikeyan 

SMRA3003 
Artificial Intelligence and Expert 
Systems (CBCS) 

Mr.M.Amarnath Mr.M.Amarnath 

6. SMEA2601 Design and Analysis Lab Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan 

7. SMEA2602 
Thermal Engineering Lab - II 
(Heat Transfer)  

Dr.S.P.Venkatesan / 
Mr.V.Perumalsamy 

Dr.J.Jayaprabakar 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 



 

 

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

B.E- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM  

 

YEAR: III SEMESTER:VI         SECTION: A2      BATCH:2019-2023  

 

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.15 –                    
3.15 PM 

PHYSICAL MODE 

Monday SMEA3017 SMEA1602 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMEA1601 SMEA3009 SMEA2602 

Tuesday SMEA2601/SMEA2602 SMEA2601/SMEA2602 SMEA1602 SMEA3017 

Wednesday SMEA1602 SMEA1601 SMEA3017 SMEA3009 SMEA2601 

ONLINE MODE 

Thursday SMEA3017 SMEA3009 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMEA1601 
CBCS / 

Open Elective 
- 

Friday SMEA1601 SMEA1602 SMEA3009 
CBCS / 

OpenElective 
- 

Saturday SMEA1602 SMEA3017 SMEA3009 SMEA1601 - 

 

Sl.No Course Code Name of the Course Course Handling Faculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMEA1601 Design of Transmission Systems Dr.J.Hemanandh Dr.S.Ganesan 

2. SMEA1602 Gas Dynamics and Jet propulsion Dr.S.P.Venkatesan Dr.G.Senthilkumar 

3. SMEA3009 
Product Design and Development 
(Elective 1) 

Dr.M.Anish Dr.G.Arunkumar 

4. SMEA3017 
Industrial Safety Engineering 
(Elective 2) 

Dr.J.Jayaprabakar Dr.M.Purusothaman 

5. 

SMEA4001 
Resource Management 
Techniques (Open Elective) 

Mr.R.Siva Mr.R.Siva 

SMEA3012 
Industrial Robotics and Expert 
Systems (CBCS) 

Mr.V.Sriram Mr.V.Sriram 

SAUA3013 
Alternate Fuels and Energy 
Systems (CBCS) 

Dr.A.Karthikeyan Dr.A.Karthikeyan 

SMRA3003 
Artificial Intelligence and Expert 
Systems (CBCS) 

Mr.M.Amarnath Mr.M.Amarnath 

6. SMEA2601 Design and Analysis Lab Dr.J.R. Deepak Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan 

7. SMEA2602 
Thermal Engineering Lab - II 
(Heat Transfer)  

Dr.J.Jayaprabakar / 
Mr.V.Perumalsamy 

Dr.J.Jayaprabakar 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 



 

 

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 

B.E- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING 
 

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM  

 

YEAR: II  SEMESTER:IV  BATCH:2020-2024  

DAY / 
TIME 

9.00 –                    
10.00 AM 

10.00 –                  
11.00 AM 

11.00 - 
11.15 AM 

11.15 -                        
12.15 PM 

12.15 -                   
1.15 PM 

2.15 –                    
3.15 PM 

ONLINE MODE 

Monday SAIC4001 SMTA1401 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMEA1403 SMEA1401 - 

Tuesday SMEA1402 SAIC4003 SMEA1404 SMTA1401 - 

Wednesday SMEA1401 SMEA1403 SAIC4003 SAIC4001 - 

PHYSICAL MODE 

Thursday SMEA1404 SMEA1402 B 
R 
E 
A 
K 

SMTA1401 SAIC4001 SAIC4003 

Friday SMEA1402 SMEA1404 SMEA1403 SMEA2402/SMEA2401 

Saturday SMEA1404 SAIC4001 SMEA1401 SMTA1401 SMEA1402 

 

Sl.No 
Course 
Code 

Name of the Course Course HandlingFaculty 
Course 

Coordinator 

1. SMTA1401 Engineering Mathematics - IV  Dr.R.Manoharan Dr.E.Priyadharshini 

2. SAIC4001 Industry 4.0 Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan 

3. SMEA1401 Manufacturing Technology - I Dr.M.Sangeetha Dr.M.Sangeetha 

4. SMEA1402 Mechanics of Machines Mr.S.Lakshmisankar Mr.S.Lakshmisankar 

5. SMEA1403 Power Plant Engineering  Dr.Nivin Joy Dr.Nivin Joy 

6. SMEA1404 Thermal Engineering Dr.S.P.Venkatesan Dr.S.P.Venkatesan 

7. SAIC4003 Universal Human Values (UHV) Dr.Nivin Joy  Dr.Maria Anu  

8. SMEA2401 
Engineering Metrology and 
Dynamics Lab 

Mr.E.Manoj Mr.E.Manoj 

9. SMEA2402 Manufacturing Processes Lab Dr.G.Senthilkumar Dr.S.Sivasaravanan 

 
Year Coordinator: Dr.M.Purusothaman 


