

Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING B.E- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM

YEAR:III SEMESTER:VI SECTION: A1 BATCH:2019-2023

DAY / TIME	9.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM	2.15 – 3.15 PM	
PHYSICAL MODE							
Monday	SMEA3017	SMEA1602	2 B SMEA2601/SMEA2602				
Tuesday	SMEA1602	SMEA3017	E	SMEA1601	SMEA3009	SMEA2601	
Wednesday	SMEA1602	SMEA1601	A K	SMEA3009	SMEA3017	SMEA2602	
ONLINE MODE							
Thursday	SMEA3017	SMEA3009	B R	SMEA1601	CBCS / Open Elective	-	
Friday	SMEA1601	SMEA1602	E A	SMEA3009	CBCS / Open Elective		
Saturday	SMEA1602	SMEA3017	K	SMEA3009	SMEA1601	-	

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1.	SMEA1601	Design of Transmission Systems	Dr.S.Ganesan	Dr.S.Ganesan
2.	SMEA1602	Gas Dynamics and Jet propulsion	Dr.G.Senthilkumar	Dr.G.Senthilkumar
3.	SMEA3009	Product Design and Development (Elective 1)	Dr.G.Arunkumar	Dr.G.Arunkumar
4.	SMEA3017	Industrial Safety Engineering (Elective 2)	Dr.M.Purusothaman	Dr.M.Purusothaman
	SMEA4001	Resource Management Techniques (Open Elective)	Mr.R.Siva	Mr.R.Siva
_	SMEA3012	Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems (CBCS)	Mr.V.Sriram	Mr.V.Sriram
5.	SAUA3013	Alternate Fuels and Energy Systems (CBCS)	Dr.A.Karthikeyan	Dr.A.Karthikeyan
	SMRA3003	Artificial Intelligence and Expert Systems (CBCS)	Mr.M.Amarnath	Mr.M.Amarnath
6.	SMEA2601	Design and Analysis Lab	Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan	Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan
7.	SMEA2602	Thermal Engineering Lab - II (Heat Transfer)	Dr.S.P.Venkatesan / Mr.V.Perumalsamy	Dr.J.Jayaprabakar

Year Coordinator: Dr.S.P.Venkatesan



Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING B.E- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM

YEAR: III SEMESTER:VI SECTION: A2 BATCH:2019-2023

DAY / TIME	9.00 – 10.00 AM	10.00 – 11.00 AM	11.00 - 11.15 AM	11.15 - 12.15 PM	12.15 - 1.15 PM	2.15 – 3.15 PM	
PHYSICAL MODE							
Monday	SMEA3017	SMEA1602	B R	SMEA1601	SMEA3009	SMEA2602	
Tuesday	SMEA2601/SN	/IEA2602	E	SMEA2601/SMEA2602	SMEA1602	SMEA3017	
Wednesday	SMEA1602	SMEA1601	A K	SMEA3017	SMEA3009	SMEA2601	
ONLINE MODE							
Thursday	SMEA3017	SMEA3009	B R	SMEA1601	CBCS / Open Elective	-	
Friday	SMEA1601	SMEA1602	E A	SMEA3009	CBCS / OpenElective	-	
Saturday	SMEA1602	SMEA3017	K	SMEA3009	SMEA1601	-	

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course Handling Faculty	Course Coordinator
1.	SMEA1601	Design of Transmission Systems	Dr.J.Hemanandh	Dr.S.Ganesan
2.	SMEA1602	Gas Dynamics and Jet propulsion	Dr.S.P.Venkatesan	Dr.G.Senthilkumar
3.	SMEA3009	Product Design and Development (Elective 1)	Dr.M.Anish	Dr.G.Arunkumar
4.	SMEA3017	Industrial Safety Engineering (Elective 2)	Dr.J.Jayaprabakar	Dr.M.Purusothaman
	SMEA4001	Resource Management Techniques (Open Elective)	Mr.R.Siva	Mr.R.Siva
SMEA3012	Industrial Robotics and Expert Systems (CBCS)	Mr.V.Sriram	Mr.V.Sriram	
5.	SAUA3013	Alternate Fuels and Energy Systems (CBCS)	Dr.A.Karthikeyan	Dr.A.Karthikeyan
SMRA3003		Artificial Intelligence and Expert Systems (CBCS)	Mr.M.Amarnath	Mr.M.Amarnath
6.	SMEA2601	Design and Analysis Lab	Dr.J.R. Deepak	Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan
7.	SMEA2602	Thermal Engineering Lab - II (Heat Transfer)	Dr.J.Jayaprabakar / Mr.V.Perumalsamy	Dr.J.Jayaprabakar

Year Coordinator: Dr.S.P.Venkatesan



Accredited "A" Grade by NAAC | 12B Status by UGC | Approved by AICTE www.sathyabama.ac.in

SCHOOL OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT OF MECHANICAL ENGINEERING B.E- MECHANICAL ENGINEERING

TIME TABLE FOR THE ACADEMIC YEAR 2021-2022 - EVEN SEM

YEAR: II SEMESTER:IV BATCH:2020-2024 9.00 -10.00 -12.15 -DAY / 11.15 -2.15 – 11.00 -3.15 PM TIME 10.00 AM 11.00 AM 12.15 PM 1.15 PM 11.15 AM **ONLINE MODE** В Monday SAIC4001 SMTA1401 **SMEA1403** SMEA1401 R Tuesday SMEA1402 SAIC4003 Ε SMEA1404 SMTA1401 Α Wednesday SMEA1401 SMEA1403 SAIC4003 SAIC4001 K **PHYSICAL MODE** В **Thursday** SMEA1404 SMEA1402 SMTA1401 **SAIC4001** SAIC4003 R Friday Ε SMEA2402/SMEA2401 SMEA1402 SMEA1404 SMEA1403 Α Saturday SMEA1404 SAIC4001 SMTA1401 SMEA1402 SMEA1401 Κ

SI.No	Course Code	Name of the Course	Course HandlingFaculty	Course Coordinator
1.	SMTA1401	Engineering Mathematics - IV	Dr.R.Manoharan	Dr.E.Priyadharshini
2.	SAIC4001	Industry 4.0	Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan	Dr.J.Jeyajeevahan
3.	SMEA1401	Manufacturing Technology - I	Dr.M.Sangeetha	Dr.M.Sangeetha
4.	SMEA1402	Mechanics of Machines	Mr.S.Lakshmisankar	Mr.S.Lakshmisankar
5.	SMEA1403	Power Plant Engineering	Dr.Nivin Joy	Dr.Nivin Joy
6.	SMEA1404	Thermal Engineering	Dr.S.P.Venkatesan	Dr.S.P.Venkatesan
7.	SAIC4003	Universal Human Values (UHV)	Dr.Nivin Joy	Dr.Maria Anu
8.	SMEA2401	Engineering Metrology and Dynamics Lab	Mr.E.Manoj	Mr.E.Manoj
9.	SMEA2402	Manufacturing Processes Lab	Dr.G.Senthilkumar	Dr.S.Sivasaravanan

Year Coordinator: Dr.M.Purusothaman